March 4 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.
NYSPHSAA 2017 GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM VAULT V PLACE BARS UB PLACE BEAM BB PLACE FLOOR FX PLACE TOTAL

SECTION 6 47.375 1 46.150 1 46.000 1 47.000 1 186.525
SECTION 3 46.100 2 44.175 3 45.275 3 45.750 2 181.300
SECTION 11  45.250 3 45.025 2 45.475 2 43.900 6 179.650
SECTION 1 43.150 6 43.500 4 44.025 6 45.675 3 176.350
SECTION 8 44.400 4 41.350 5 44.100 5 44.850 5 174.700
SECTION 2 42.100 7 39.975 6 42.825 7 45.125 4 170.025
SECTION 5 43.650 5 38.200 7 41.050 10 43.675 8 166.575
PSAL 41.025 8 37.125 8 44.375 4 43.675 7 166.200
SECTION 9 41.000 9 34.800 9 39.450 8 41.925 9 157.175

SECTION 7 40.525 10 33.675 10 38.950 9 39.275 10 152.425
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March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA 2017 GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

All Around
Place AA Total Name Num Team \Y
1 37.900 ZOE KYRIAKOPOULOUS 607 SECTION 6 9.475
2 37.425 MIRANDA SMITH 310 SECTION 3 9.575
3 37.350 HAYDEN DAVIDSON 952 SECTION 11 9.475
4 37.100 MAKENZIE CASTIGLIONE 601 SECTION 6 9.200
5 36.975 MIRANDA ROBERSON 609 SECTION 6 9.425
6 36.575 MADISON PENETRANTE 608 SECTION 6 9.375
7 36.350 GABBI GARE 605 SECTION 6 9.700
7 36.350 TIE - OLIVIA FREDERICK 103 SECTION 1 8.850
8 35.700 TAYLOR FISHKIN 304 SECTION 3 9.425
9 35.675 MATTEA GRAVINA 954 SECTION 11 8.575
10 35.550 CALLIE JOHANSON 108 SECTION 1 8.700
11 35.475 GILLIAN MURPHY 811 SECTION 8 9.100
12 35.425 JOANNA SIGNORILE 813 SECTION 8 9.050
13 35.150 REEGAN HENRY 804 SECTION 8 8.950
14 34.850 AMANDA GRIGAS 105 SECTION 1 8.550
15 34.825 CAROLINE WIRTH 512 SECTION 5 8.800
16 34.725 RACHEL DRISLANE 203 SECTION 2 8.475
17 34.575 KERIN SPADARO 960 SECTION 11 8.350
18 34.425 JULIA VANHORNE 212 SECTION 2 8.950
19 34.175 JILLIAN MOORE 407 PSAL 8.200
20 33.725 DELANEY BROWN 703 SECTION 7 8.850
21 33.225 JORDYN PASCIUTO 408 PSAL 8.125
22 33.150 SOPHIE HREBENACH 207 SECTION 2 8.100
23 32.225 MIAH FRISBIE 903 SECTION 9 8.150
24 32.175 EMMA FRISBIE 902 SECTION 9 8.050
25 32.025 SAMANTHA GONG 402 PSAL 8.450
26 31.850 CARRI MILLER 508 SECTION 5 8.100

27 31.300 AMANDA SNYDER 907 SECTION 9 8.000



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA 2017 GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

uB BB FX
9.550 9.025 9.850
9.550 9.400 8.900
9.150 9.200 9.525
9.100 9.350 9.450
9.100 9.000 9.450
9.050 9.600 8.550
9.350 8.000 9.300
9.150 9.100 9.250
8.325 8.400 9.550
9.100 8.750 9.250
9.000 8.700 9.150
8.200 8.900 9.275
8.700 8.650 9.025
7.900 9.100 9.200
8.400 8.900 9.000
8.200 8.500 9.325
7.900 9.275 9.075
9.250 8.600 8.375
8.100 8.150 9.225
8.400 8.450 9.125
7.500 9.100 8.275
7.200 8.950 8.950
8.200 8.000 8.850
7.600 7.950 8.525
7.650 8.100 8.375
6.000 9.000 8.575
7.300 8.400 8.050
6.600 8.150 8.550
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Ave Score
9.700
9.575
9.550
9.475
9.475
9.425
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.475
8.475
8.450
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vault
Name
GABBI GARE
MIRANDA SMITH
KRISTA HAGEN
ZOE KYRIAKOPOULOUS
TIE - HAYDEN DAVIDSON
MIRANDA ROBERSON
TIE - TAYLOR FISHKIN
KELLY ROSE DEVINE
MADISON PENETRANTE
ZACHARY ROSS
MIA POTAMIANOS
MAKENZIE CASTIGLIONE
GILLIAN MURPHY
JOANNA SIGNORILE
TIE - TAYLOR BUSHEY
TIE - KAYLEIGH PENSAVALLE
ALEX GAO
REEGAN HENRY
TIE - JULIA VANHORNE
OLIVIA FREDERICK
TIE - DELANEY BROWN
CAROLINE WIRTH
TIE - HAILEE LOWE
TIE - KEELEY RILEY
CALLIE JOHANSON
TIE - LILLI OLIVIERO
SAVANNAH THESING
GRACE GLENNON
MATTEA GRAVINA
AMANDA GRIGAS
RACHEL DRISLANE
TIE - EMMA DRISLANE
SAMANTHA GONG
KERIN SPADARO
TIE - JALYNN HARRISON
TIE - AMBER VANE
CASSIE TRAINA
LEXI KESSLER

Num
605
310
955
607
952
609
304
604
608
510
307
601
811
813
301
959
803
804
212
103
703
512
507
308
108
112
511
953
954
105
203
202
402
960
904
115
114
805

COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

Team
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 6
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 8
SECTION 8
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 8
SECTION 8
SECTION 2
SECTION 1
SECTION 7
SECTION 5
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 1
SECTION 1
SECTION 5
SECTION 11
SECTION 11
SECTION 1
SECTION 2
SECTION 2
PSAL
SECTION 11
SECTION 9
SECTION 1
SECTION 1
SECTION 8



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

27 8.250 DANNIKA BOLITHO 901 SECTIONO9
28 8.200 JILLIAN MOORE 407 PSAL

28 8.200 TIE - SHANNON KELLY 905 SECTION9
28 8.200 TIE - GIANNA ROLOPH 409 PSAL

28 8.200 TIE - LAUREN GONYO 707 SECTION 7
29 8.150 MIAH FRISBIE 903 SECTION 9
30 8.125 JORDYN PASCIUTO 408 PSAL

31 8.100 SOPHIE HREBENACH 207 SECTION 2
31 8.100 TIE - CARRI MILLER 508 SECTION S
31 8.100 TIE - FELICITY RYAN 209 SECTION 2
32 8.050 EMMA FRISBIE 902 SECTION9
32 8.050 TIE - GRACE STEMPEL 410 PSAL

32 8.050 KAYLIE MCDONALD 809 SECTION 8
33 8.000 AMANDA SNYDER 907 SECTION 9
33 8.000 TIE - ANTHONY RUSSO 711 SECTION 7
34 7.875 SOPHIE WECHSLER 412 PSAL

35 7.850 KIRA FISHER 705 SECTION 7
35 7.850 TIE - CARLI KIRKWOOD 506 SECTION 5
36 7.750 KATE DELLARATTA 201 SECTION 2
37 7.625 PAIGE GRICOSKI 708 SECTION 7

38 7.550 ALLIE TIMMONS 714  SECTION 7



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score Name Num Team

1 9.550 ZOE KYRIAKOPOULOUS 607 SECTION 6
1 9.550 TIE - MIRANDA SMITH 310 SECTION 3
2 9.350 GABBI GARE 605 SECTION 6
3 9.250 KERIN SPADARO 960 SECTION 11
4 9.150 HAYDEN DAVIDSON 952 SECTION 11
4 9.150 TIE - OLIVIA FREDERICK 103 SECTION 1
5 9.125 KAYLEIGH PENSAVALLE 959 SECTION 11
6 9.100 MAKENZIE CASTIGLIONE 601 SECTIONG
6 9.100 TIE - MIRANDA ROBERSON 609 SECTIONG6
6 9.100 TIE - MATTEA GRAVINA 954 SECTION 11
7 9.050 MADISON PENETRANTE 608 SECTION 6
7 9.050 TIE - KENNEDY MASSOUD 306 SECTION 3
8 9.000 CALLIE JOHANSON 108 SECTION 1
9 8.850 TAYLOR BUSHEY 301 SECTION 3
10 8.700 JOANNA SIGNORILE 813 SECTION 8
10 8.700 TIE - CHLOE LEE 110 SECTION 1
11 8.650 SAVANNAH GONSIOREK 606 SECTION 6
12 8.400 AMANDA GRIGAS 105 SECTION1
12 8.400 TIE - JILLIAN MOORE 407 PSAL

12 8.400 TIE - KRISTA HAGEN 955 SECTION 11
12 8.400 TIE - RENEE VULIN 814 SECTION 8
12 8.400 TIE - JENSEN TODD 311 SECTION 3
13 8.325 TAYLOR FISHKIN 304 SECTION 3
14 8.250 FELICITY RYAN 209 SECTION 2
14 8.250 TIE - JAMISON CASTRATARO 101 SECTION 1
15 8.200 GILLIAN MURPHY 811 SECTION S8
15 8.200 TIE - CAROLINE WIRTH 512 SECTIONS
15 8.200 TIE - SOPHIE HREBENACH 207 SECTION 2
15 8.200 TIE - KEELEY RILEY 308 SECTION 3
16 8.150 CHRISTELLE LOUIS 807 SECTION 8
17 8.100 JULIA VANHORNE 212 SECTION 2
18 8.050 SANDRA LESNIEWSKI 963 SECTION 11
19 7.900 REEGAN HENRY 804 SECTION 8
19 7.900 TIE - RACHEL DRISLANE 203 SECTION 2
19 7.900 TIE - ALEXANDRA MASTROTOTARO 808 SECTION 8
20 7.700 HAILEE LOWE 507 SECTION 5
21 7.650 EMMA FRISBIE 902 SECTION9
21 7.650 TIE - ANNA AHLQUIST 501 SECTION 5



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

22 7.600 MIAH FRISBIE 903 SECTION9
23 7.525 EMILY FISCHER 205 SECTION 2
24 7.500 DELANEY BROWN 703 SECTION 7
24 7.500 TIE - ABIGAIL ZABIELSKI 213 SECTION 2
25 7.475 SARAH LANDOWNE 405 PSAL

26 7.450 VALIA GREGORY 104 SECTION 1
27 7.350 LIZZIE COHEN 502 SECTION S
28 7.300 CARRI MILLER 508 SECTION 5
28 7.300 TIE - JORDYN TORREDELFINO 411 PSAL

29 7.200 JORDYN PASCIUTO 408 PSAL

30 7.000 RYLEE DESSO 704 SECTION 7
31 6.750 ALEXA HANSEN 403 PSAL

32 6.625 MADISON BAKER 701 SECTION 7
33 6.600 AMANDA SNYDER 907 SECTION 9
34 6.550 FRANKIE BEAIRD 702 SECTION 7
35 6.500 SAVANNAH THESING 511 SECTION 5
35 6.500 TIE - CLARA PATTON 906 SECTION9
36 6.450 DANNIKA BOLITHO 901 SECTION9
37 6.000 SAMANTHA GONG 402 PSAL

37 6.000 TIE - LINDSEY SARAZEN 712 SECTION 7
38 5.800 SHANNON KELLY 905 SECTIONO9

38 5.800 TIE - ALLIE TIMMONS 714  SECTION 7



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score Name Num Team

1 9.600 MADISON PENETRANTE 608 SECTION 6
2 9.500 KRISTA HAGEN 955 SECTION 11
3 9.400 MIRANDA SMITH 310 SECTION 3
4 9.350 MAKENZIE CASTIGLIONE 601 SECTIONG6
5 9.275 RACHEL DRISLANE 203 SECTION 2
5 9.275 TIE - SARAH LANDOWNE 405 PSAL

6 9.200 HAYDEN DAVIDSON 952 SECTION 11
7 9.150 TAYLOR BUSHEY 301 SECTION 3
7 9.150 TIE - TIFFANY SAHM KHIAMDAVANH 309 SECTION 3
8 9.125 EMILY CHONG 962 SECTION 11
9 9.100 OLIVIA FREDERICK 103 SECTION 1
9 9.100 TIE - REEGAN HENRY 804 SECTION 8
9 9.100 TIE - DELANEY BROWN 703 SECTION 7
10 9.075 RYLEE FISHKIN 303 SECTION 3
11 9.025 ZOE KYRIAKOPOULOUS 607 SECTION 6
11 9.025 TIE - SARAH CHAN 602 SECTION 6
12 9.000 MIRANDA ROBERSON 609 SECTION 6
12 9.000 TIE - SAMANTHA GONG 402 PSAL

13 8.950 JORDYN PASCIUTO 408 PSAL

14 8.900 GILLIAN MURPHY 811 SECTION S8
14 8.900 TIE - AMANDA GRIGAS 105 SECTION 1
14 8.900 TIE - BRITTNEY VIARA 961 SECTION 11
15 8.875 SYDNEY HUGHES 107 SECTION 1
16 8.850 RENEE VULIN 814 SECTION 8
17 8.750 MATTEA GRAVINA 954 SECTION 11
18 8.700 CALLIE JOHANSON 108 SECTION 1
18 8.700 TIE - KAYLA MORRIS 208 SECTION 2
18 8.700 JAZZMIN MOORE 406 PSAL

19 8.650 JOANNA SIGNORILE 813 SECTION 8
19 8.650 TIE - LAURA EBERLEIN 204 SECTION 2
20 8.600 KERIN SPADARO 960 SECTION 11
20 8.600 TIE - KATIE POSILLICO 812 SECTION 8
21 8.500 CAROLINE WIRTH 512 SECTIONS
21 8.500 TIE - JENSEN TODD 311 SECTION 3
21 8.500 TIE - HEIDI BALDINGER 801 SECTION 8
22 8.450 JILLIAN MOORE 407 PSAL

22 8.450 TIE - ZOE MARKOU 111 SECTION 1
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8.400 TAYLOR FISHKIN 304 SECTION 3



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

23 8.400 TIE - CARRI MILLER 508 SECTION S
24 8.350 KIRA FISHER 705 SECTION 7
25 8.250 CAITLIN PELLEGRINO 113 SECTION 1
26 8.200 CARLI KIRKWOOD 506 SECTION 5
27 8.150 JULIA VANHORNE 212 SECTION 2
27 8.150 TIE - AMANDA SNYDER 907 SECTION 9
27 8.150 TIE - KRISTEN GODSHALL 504 SECTION S
28 8.100 EMMA FRISBIE 902 SECTION 9
28 8.100 TIE - SUSANA KUHN 404 PSAL

29 8.050 SHEA THOMSON 211 SECTION 2
30 8.000 GABBI GARE 605 SECTION 6
30 8.000 TIE - SOPHIE HREBENACH 207 SECTION 2
31 7.950 MIAH FRISBIE 903 SECTION9
32 7.900 DANNIKA BOLITHO 901 SECTION9
32 7.900 TIE - ALLIE TIMMONS 714  SECTION 7
33 7.800 ANNA AHLQUIST 501 SECTION 5
34 7.350 CLARA PATTON 906 SECTION9
35 7.250 JALYNN HARRISON 904 SECTION 9
36 6.900 LAUREN GONYO 707 SECTION 7
37 6.700 MADISON BAKER 701 SECTION 7

38 6.550 MORGAN HUGHES 709 SECTION 7



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score Name Num Team

1 9.850 ZOE KYRIAKOPOULOUS 607 SECTION 6
2 9.550 TAYLOR FISHKIN 304 SECTION 3
3 9.525 HAYDEN DAVIDSON 952 SECTION 11
4 9.450 MAKENZIE CASTIGLIONE 601 SECTIONG6
4 9.450 TIE - MIRANDA ROBERSON 609 SECTION 6
5 9.325 CAROLINE WIRTH 512 SECTION 5
6 9.300 GABBI GARE 605 SECTION 6
7 9.275 GILLIAN MURPHY 811 SECTION S8
8 9.250 OLIVIA FREDERICK 103 SECTION 1
8 9.250 TIE - MATTEA GRAVINA 954 SECTION 11
9 9.225 JULIA VANHORNE 212 SECTION 2
10 9.200 REEGAN HENRY 804 SECTION 8
10 9.200 TIE - KENNEDY MASSOUD 306 SECTION 3
11 9.175 JANA FRATTELLONE 102 SECTION 1
12 9.150 CALLIE JOHANSON 108 SECTION 1
13 9.125 JILLIAN MOORE 407 PSAL

14 9.100 MADELYN MASSOUD 305 SECTION 3
14 9.100 JADYN KOSS 109 SECTION1
15 9.075 RACHEL DRISLANE 203 SECTION 2
15 9.075 TIE - SHEA THOMSON 211 SECTION 2
16 9.025 JOANNA SIGNORILE 813 SECTION 8
17 9.000 AMANDA GRIGAS 105 SECTION1
17 9.000 TIE - RYLEE FISHKIN 303 SECTION 3
18 8.950 JORDYN PASCIUTO 408 PSAL

18 8.950 TIE - TRINITY TARTARO 610 SECTIONG6
19 8.900 MIRANDA SMITH 310 SECTION 3
19 8.900 TIE - FELICITY RYAN 209 SECTION 2
19 8.900 TIE - ANA DIEROFF 302 SECTION 3
20 8.850 SOPHIE HREBENACH 207 SECTION 2
21 8.800 SAMI COHEN 503 SECTION 5
22 8.775 HAILEE LOWE 507 SECTIONS
23 8.700 JESSICA HEALEY 106 SECTION 1
23 8.700 DANIELLA LIMPERT 806 SECTION 8
24 8.675 SAVANNAH THESING 511 SECTION 5
25 8.650 LAURA EBERLEIN 204 SECTION 2
25 8.650 TIE - ELIZABETH MURPHY 810 SECTION 8
26 8.625 GIANNA ROLOPH 409 PSAL
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8.575 SAMANTHA GONG 402 PSAL



March 4, 2017 COLD SPRING HARBOR H.S.

NYSPHSAA GYMNASTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

28 8.550 MADISON PENETRANTE 608 SECTION 6
28 8.550 TIE - AMANDA SNYDER 907 SECTION 9
29 8.525 MIAH FRISBIE 903 SECTION9
30 8.425 JALYNN HARRISON 904 SECTION 9
31 8.400 BRITTNEY VIARA 961 SECTION 11
31 8.400 TIE - SUSANA KUHN 404 PSAL

32 8.375 KERIN SPADARO 960 SECTION 11
32 8.375 TIE - EMMA FRISBIE 902 SECTION 9
32 8.375 TIE - JORDYN TORREDELFINO 411 PSAL

33 8.350 KAYLEIGH PENSAVALLE 959 SECTION 11
34 8.325 HAYLIE KELLY 957 SECTION 11
35 8.275 DELANEY BROWN 703 SECTION 7
36 8.150 ALANDRA GEBO 706 SECTION 7
37 8.100 LIZZIE COHEN 502 SECTION 5
38 8.050 CARRI MILLER 508 SECTION S
38 8.050 TIE - SHANNON KELLY 905 SECTION 9
39 7.900 CLARA PATTON 906 SECTION9
39 7.900 TIE - RIVERS CUNNINGHAM 802 SECTION 8
40 7.650 MADISON BAKER 701 SECTION 7
41 7.600 RYLEE DESSO 704 SECTION 7
41 7.600 TIE - MORGAN HUGHES 709 SECTION 7

42 7.500 OLIVIA TARABULA 713 SECTION 7
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